DIRECT

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, AGRICULTURAL MARKETING
MARKET: Washington-Oregon Direct Cattle
LIVESTOCK AND SEED DIVISION
LIVESTOCK WEEKLY PRICE AVERAGES
Moses Lake, WA

PERIOD BEGINNING: 04-0CT-2004
PERIOD ENDING: 30-0CT-2004

Feeder Cattle Steers

09-0CT-2004 16-0CT-2004 23-0CT-2004
Medium and Largel-2
500-550 FO
550-600 FP 118.50 122.00
600-650 FQ
650-700 FR 112.00 105.00
700-750 FS 107.00
750-800 FT 109.00
800-850 FU 102.50
850-900 FV 107.00
Feeder Cattle Holstein Steers

09-0CT-2004 16-0CT-2004 23-0CT-2004
Large2
300-500 JS 130.00
Feeder Cattle Heifers

09-0CT-2004 16-0CT-2004 23-0CT-2004
Medium and Largel-2
500-550 NG 112.00
550-600 NH 112.00
600-650 NK 100.00
650-700 NL 101.00
800-850 NO 102.50 100.00
850-900 NP 97.00

Bred Heifers Cattle Cows

09-0CT-2004 16-0CT-2004 23-0CT-2004
Medium and Largel-2
1000-1100 MLV 1100.00

Bred Cows Cattle Cows

09-0CT-2004 16-0CT-2004 23-0CT-2004
Medium and Largel-2 Young
900-1100 KSK 1,050.00
Medium and Largel-2 Middle Aged
900-1100 KXL 1,050.00

Bred Cows Cattle Cows

09-0CT-2004 16-0CT-2004 23-0CT-2004
Medium and Largel-2 Aged
900-1100 LCM 1,050.00

SERVICE

30-0CT-2004
117.00 FO
117.00 FP
115.00 FQ
FR

FS

FT

FU

102.00 FV
30-0CT-2004

132.50 JS

30-0CT-2004
110.50 NG
110.50 NH
NK

NL

NO

NP
30-0CT-2004

MLV

30-0CT-2004
KSK

KXL

30-0CT-2004

LCM



DIRECT

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, AGRICULTURAL MARKETING SERVICE
LIVESTOCK AND SEED DIVISION
LIVESTOCK DETAILED MONTHLY QUOTATIONS FOR OCT 2004
MARKET : Washington-Oregon Direct Cattle
Moses Lake, WA

NUMBER OF SALE DAYS INCLUDED -- 5 Average Price Code

Feeder Cattle Steers
Medium and Largel-2

500-550 116.50 FO
550-600 121.63 FP
600-650 115.00 FQ
650-700 110.46 FR
700-750 108.50 FS
750-800 109.00 FT
800-850 105.25 FU
850-900 103.50 Fv
Feeder Cattle Holstein Steers

Large2

300-500 129.17 JS

Feeder Cattle Heifers
Medium and Largel-2

500-550 111.25 NG
550-600 111.25 NH
600-650 104.69 NK
650-700 103.00 NL
750-800 100.00 NN
800-850 101.25 NO
850-900 96.00 NP

Bred Heifers Cattle Cows
Medium and Largel-2
1000-1100 1100.00 MLV

Bred Cows Cattle Cows
Medium and Largel-2 Young
900-1100 1050.00 KSK

Bred Cows Cattle Cows
Medium and Largel-2 Middle Aged
900-1100 1050.00 KXL

Bred Cows Cattle Cows
Medium and Largel-2 Aged
900-1100 1050.00 LCM

THIS REPORT REFLECTS TRUE AVERAGES ONLY FOR THE CALENDAR MONTH!



DIRECT

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, AGRICULTURAL MARKETING
Idaho Direct Cattle

PERIOD BEGINNING: 04-0CT-2004
30-0CT-2004

PERIOD ENDING:

MARKET :

LIVESTOCK AND SEED DIVISION
LIVESTOCK WEEKLY PRICE AVERAGES

Feeder Cattle Steers

09-0CT-2004

Medium and Largel-2

500-550 FO
550-600 FP
600-650 FQ
650-700 FR
900-950 Fw

Feeder Cattle Holstein Steers

Large2
700-900 Ju

118.00
102.50

09-0CT-2004

85.00

Feeder Cattle Heifers

09-0CT-2004

Medium and Largel-2

450-500 NF
500-550 NG
550-600 NH
800-850 NO

102.50

Bred Heifers Cattle Cows

09-0CT-2004

Medium and Largel-2

800-1000 MLU
1000-1100 MLV

Moses Lake, WA

16-0CT-2004

135.00

16-0CT-2004

16-0CT-2004

130.00

16-0CT-2004

1,100.00

23-0CT-2004

135.00

23-0CT-2004

23-0CT-2004

130.00

23-0CT-2004

SERVICE

30-0CT-2004

117.00 FO
117.00 FP
115.00 FQ
FR
Fw

30-0CT-2004

Ju

30-0CT-2004

NF
110.50 NG
110.50 NH
97.00 NO

30-0CT-2004

1,075.00 MLU
MLV



DIRECT

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, AGRICULTURAL MARKETING SERVICE
LIVESTOCK AND SEED DIVISION
LIVESTOCK DETAILED MONTHLY QUOTATIONS FOR OCT 2004
MARKET : Idaho Direct Cattle
Moses Lake, WA

NUMBER OF SALE DAYS INCLUDED -- 5 Average Price Code

Feeder Cattle Steers
Medium and Largel-2

500-550 129.00 FO
550-600 117.00 FP
600-650 115.00 FQ
650-700 118.00 FR
900-950 102.50 Fw
Feeder Cattle Holstein Steers

Large2

700-900 85.00 Ju

Feeder Cattle Heifers
Medium and Largel-2

450-500 130.00 NF
500-550 110.50 NG
550-600 110.50 NH
800-850 101.50 NO

Bred Heifers Cattle Cows

Medium and Largel-2

800-1000 1075.00 MLU
1000-1100 1050.00 MLV

THIS REPORT REFLECTS TRUE AVERAGES ONLY FOR THE CALENDAR MONTH!



